STBS
Tuyauterie AISI 304
Bend in stainless steel AISI304, with straight edges and extended ends.
STBS - drawing, se meassurement in the table
Art.nr Ø (mm) Degrés (°) S (mm) R (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Poids (kg)
STBS-050-90 50 90 2 125 150 300 0,85
STBS-063-90 63 90 2 157,5 150 339 1,2
STBS-076-90 76 90 2 190 150 378 1,55
STBS-102-90 102 90 2 254 170 475 3,6
Art.nr Ø (mm) Degrés (°) S (mm) R (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Poids (kg)
STBS-050-45 50 45 2 125 150 362 0,7
STBS-063-45 63 45 2 157,5 150 390 0,95
STBE-076-45 76 45 2 190 150 417 1,2
STBE-102-45 102 45 2 254 170 506 2,65
LAJAC France SARL www.lajac.fr 45 rue d'Ennevelin 59242 Templeuve-en-
Pévèle
+33 (0) 805 360 832 adv@lajac.fr